Watertight Snap Action Switch D2FW-G 1
Watertight Snap Action Switch
D2FW-G
Watertight, Snap Action Detection Switch
For Use In Automotive and Industrial
Vehicles
• Conforms to IP67
• Single-point mounting with an M4 screw
• Incorporates a fixed leaf lever for tough environments
• Lead wires have solderless connections to suit environ-
mental concerns
• Wide operating-temperature range of -40°C to 85°C
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Note: The standard length of the lead wires (AVS0.5) is 30 cm.
Actuator Rated load Contact specifications
(lead wires)
Model
Leaf lever 0.1 A SPDT D2FW-G071M
SPST-NC D2FW-G072M
SPST-NO D2FW-G073M
1 A SPDT D2FW-G271M
SPST-NC D2FW-G272M
SPST-NO D2FW-G273M
Long leaf lever 0.1 A SPDT D2FW-G081M
SPST-NC D2FW-G082M
SPST-NO D2FW-G083M
1 A SPDT D2FW-G281M
SPST-NC D2FW-G282M
SPST-NO D2FW-G283M
2 Watertight Snap Action Switch D2FW-G
Specifications
■ Characteristics
■ Operating Characteristics